L23000087406

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500410562975

07/06/23--01005--006 **30.00

FILED
2023 SEP -8 PM 3: 25
ECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHAS SEF, TATE

Y. SCOTT SEP - 9 2023



August 12, 2023

PABLO DE LA ROCCA 1403 BANYAN WAY WESTON, FL 33327

SUBJECT: PL PROCESS LLC Ref. Number: L23000087906

We have received your document for PL PROCESS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE COMPLETE THE OFFICER NAME.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6053.

Yvette Scott Supervisor

Letter Number: 523A00018411

Racoj ved 2023

www.sunbiz.org

Director CO at DO DOV coor mail 1 and

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

PL PROC SUBJECT:	ESS, LLC			
SUBJECT.	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	PABLO E LA ROCCA			
	-	Name of Person		
	PL PROCESS, LLC		င့ဂ္ဂ	20
		Firm Company	TA:	23 S
	1403 BANYAN WAY			2023 SEP -8 PM 3: 25
		Address	VSSV VSSV	P - 8 PH :
	WESTON, FL 33327		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
		City/State and Zip Code		7. 2 5
	taxcontabadvisor@gmail.co			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	dication)	
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		
LUIS E BERNE		786 848-7374		
Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &
Mailing Addres Registration S	Section	Street Address: Registration Se		
Division of C P.O. Box 632		Division of Co The Centre of T	•	
Tallahassee, I			e Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now appears on our records Limited Liability Company)	<u>s.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number L23000087906	ompany were filed on <u>FEBRUARY 17.20</u>	023 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		73 9
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	(ESS)	ETT 8
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		PH 3: SSEE, F
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		755 E
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	l office address on our records, <u>enter t</u>	the name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	. Flo	rida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

PL PROCESS, LLC

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Andoris A Villafane Vicent	500 BURMA ST. KISSIMMEE FL 34747	= Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			🗓 Remove
			□ Change
		SECRETARY OF STAILLAIIASSEE. I	7023 SEP -8 PM 3: 25
		TATE -	ZS □Add
			□Remove
			il Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			
			□Remove
			□Change

PERTINENT PROCEDURES.					
THE OTHER TWO MEMBERS OF THE COMPANY	, PABLO E I	A ROOCA A	ND LUIS E BI	ERNE,	
REMAIN IN THEIR POSITIONS, WITHOUT CHANGE	GES.				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_	
				•	
				2023	
			A CR	<u> </u>	_===
			AZ	-P 	
			A SSI A SI	PE	(F)
			STA E.F	က ဲ့	
<u> </u>			- 	25	·
			<u>.</u>		
JUNE 22.	. 2023		(option	aΒ	
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be pri	ior to date of til	ing or more than	90 days after fil	ing.) Pur	suant to 605.0;
ment's effective date on the Department of State's record		ny ming requi	tements, mis a	are will	nor be fisted
				413 9 - 4141	
ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective filed.	time, at 12:0	I a.m. on the c	earlier ol: (b)	The 90	th day after th
HINE 22					
d JUNE 22	— <u>; </u>				
Juis Por	w				
Signature of a member or an	thorized repres	entative of a me	mber		 -